Reduce Filtration Costs
Improve Process Performance
Minimize Downtime & Labor Costs
Control Disposal Costs
Cartridge Filter Systems
For Oil and Gas Processing
Cartridge Filter Systems
For Oil and Gas Processing

6
© Copyright Cuno Incorporated, 2000 - All Rights Reserved LITCPK1.0100
Petro-Klean® Ordering Guide
Standard Dimension Industrial Cartridges (2 5/8" OD)
Cartridge Type Cartridge Length
Grade Description
Surface Type Packaging Option End Modification Gasket Material
Grade Absolute
Rating ( m)
PT (2 5/8" OD)
09 - 9 3/4" M100 10 G - Grooved
2 - Bulk
C - 222 O-ring & Spear A - Silicone
10 - 10" M200 20 U - Ungrooved F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap B - Fluorocarbon
19 - 19 1/2" M300 30 N - None C - EPR
20 - 20" M400 40 P - Polypropylene Core Extender D - Nitrile
29 - 29 1/4" M600 60 R - Closed Cap with Stainless Spring N - None*
30 - 30" S - Stainless Steel Core Extender G - PE Foam*
39 - 39" Q - Same as “R” without Spring
40 - 40" Y - 222 Single O-ring & Flat Cap (40”
length only)
* For End Modifications N, P, Q, R, & S only.
336 Style Cartridges (3" OD)
Cartridge Type Cartridge Length
Grade Description
Surface Type Packaging Option End Modification Gasket Material
Grade Absolute
Rating ( m)
PK (3" OD)
35 - 35 1/2" M100 10 G - Grooved
2 - Bulk
V - Elastomer Compression Seal
(Double Open End)
S - Elastomer Compression Seal
36 - 36" M200 20 U - Ungrooved G - PE Foam*
37 - 36 1/2" M300 30 W - Elastomer Compression Seal
(Single Open End)
N - None*
72 - 72” ** M400 40
M600 60 R - Closed Cap with Spring
Q - Same as R without spring
N - None (35” & 36” lengths only
* For End Modifications N,  Q, & R only.
** For End Modifications V & W only.
“1401” Style (PN 46467-01) internal o-ring is available in all grades in 38 7/8” length only.
PG Style Cartridges, 436 (4 1/2" OD)
Cartridge Type Cartridge Length
Grade Description
Surface Type Packaging Option End Modification Gasket Material
Grade Absolute
Rating ( m)
PG (41/2" OD)
24 - 24" M100 10
U - Ungrooved 2 - Bulk N - None
G - PE Foam
36 - 36" M200 20 N - None
71 - 71" M300 30
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months
from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such